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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 12  (47-50KGkg) S VISHVANATH SSCB

SANJIT SINGH KEISHAM RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGINEER DEL

HAR

CHT

BIH

KER

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

JAGMOHAN

TIRATH RAUT

ANJANI KUMAR

SAJI K GEORGE

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 13  (47-50KGkg) C. LUKAS TN

A VIGNESH KUMAR TN

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT DEL

ORI

BEN

ASM

PON

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

S.K PANIGRAHI

AMAN SHAW

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SABASTIAN

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 14  (50-55KGkg) AMIL ALI RAJ

BADAL HP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON SABASTIAN DEL

CHT

KER

UTK

BIH

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

TIRATH RAUT

SAJI K GEORGE

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

ANJANI KUMAR

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 15  (50-55KGkg) SANJAY KUMAR UTK

M SRI RAM VAISHNAV TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY ORI

ASM

HAR

BEN

CHT

S.K PANIGRAHI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

JAGMOHAN

AMAN SHAW

TIRATH RAUT

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 16  (50-55KGkg) AMIT SSCB

SQARSH KUMAR PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDER SINGH BORA BIH

RSPB

PON

KER

HAR

ANJANI KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

SABASTIAN

SAJI K GEORGE

JAGMOHAN

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 17  (50-55KGkg) USMAN ANSARI SSCB

AZAM ULHAQ UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON M. SABASTIAN BEN

DEL

ORI

UTK

ASM

AMAN SHAW

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

S.K PANIGRAHI

JODINDER BORA

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 18  (55-60KGkg) HARSH HAR

GORISH PUJANI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT KER

BIH

RSPB

PON

UP

SAJI K GEORGE

ANJANI KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

SABASTIAN

MUKESH YADAV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 19  (55-60KGkg) HIMANSHU SHRIVAS MP

NAVEEN KUMAR K TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB HAR

UP

AIP

ORI

BEN

JAGMOHAN

MUKESH YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR

S.K PANIGRAHI

AMAN SHAW

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 20  (55-60KGkg) SAGAR JAKHAR SAI

JITESH HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR CHT

KER

PON

DEL

UTK

TIRATH RAUT

SAJI K GEORGE

SABASTIAN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

30:26

29:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 21  (55-60KGkg) K. SACHIN TN

AKSHAYA NAYAK ORI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW UP

AIP

HAR

RSPB

DEL

MUKESH YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 22  (60-65KGkg) PREET MALIK SSCB

RATANDEEP SHARMA UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGINEER PON

ORI

BIH

CHT

KER

SABASTIAN

S.K PANIGRAHI

ANJANI KUMAR

TIRATH RAUT

SAJI K GEORGE

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

12 23  (60-65KGkg) ADIYA SINGH UTK

AJAY KUMAR SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN BEN

PON

AIP

RSPB

KER

AMAN SHAW

M. SABASTIAN

SUNIL KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

SAJI K GEORGE

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 24  (65-70KGkg) SUMIT KUMAR SAI

NISHCHAY AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH YADAV PON

ORI

ASM

UTK

BIH

SABASTIAN

S.K PANIGRAHI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

ANJANI KUMAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 25  (65-70KGkg) KABILAN G TN

VIVEK THAKUR HP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 26  (70-75KGkg) SACHIN SSCB

MUSTAFA JALLA DDN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 27  (70-75KGkg) RAVI  KUMAR RSPB

KESHAV SHARMA DEL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C.M. THAKUR ASM

UP

UTK

ORI

KER

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

MUKESH YADAV

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

S.K PANIGRAHI

SAJI K GEORGE

20:16

19:18

20:17

20:17

20:17
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RED

BLUE

17 28  (80-85KGkg) AMRINDER SINGH PUN

YASH HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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